
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= GERMANTOWN
SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199108080002
31730

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEVAN,
DANIEL
G,SR.& MICH

357 955

199108080002
31910

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEVAN,
DANIEL
G,SR.& MICH

357 955

199108080002
32230

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

357 955

199108080002
32710

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

357 955

199108080002
32780

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

357 955

199108080002
32820

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

357 955

199108080002
32910

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEVAN,
DANIEL
G,SR.& MICH

357 955

199108080002
31630

08/08/1991
12:00:00

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

357 955


