Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= GERMANTOWN SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108080002 31730	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEVAN, DANIEL G,SR.& MICH	357	955				
199108080002 31910	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEVAN, DANIEL G,SR.& MICH	357	955				
199108080002 32230	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	357	955				
199108080002 32710	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	357	955				
199108080002 32780	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	357	955				
199108080002 32820	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	357	955				
199108080002 32910	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEVAN, DANIEL G,SR.& MICH	357	955				
199108080002 31630	08/08/1991 12:00:00	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	357	955				_